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INLINE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship Group A+B, MEN

No Name

11 BESSER Jan
41 BRABEC Daniel
19 BROZ Ludek
44 CURIK Jakub
30 DEMEL Tomas
33 HANDL Roman
66 KAFKA Petr
97 KAMES Vladimir
78 LOSKOT Marek

9 MOUCKA Jaroslav
42 SEBEK Patrik
26 SIMO Michal
13 STRYCEK Pavel
62 TENKRAT Petr

8 VOZDECKY Martin

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
General Manager :

@ O
X

M T O O 0O T T o

Name
HEMSKY Petr

PROCHAZKA Jan
KAZLEPKA Tomas

Shoots/
Catches
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Height

m /ftin
1.79/5'10"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.94/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.85/61"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"

TEAM ROSTER
As of 01.06.2013

CZE - Czech Republic

Weight
kg /Ibs
781172
751165
82/181
8717192
80/176
90/198
85/187
85/187
751165
94 /207
781172
7317161
85/187
83/183
86 /190

Date of Birth

10 DEC 1982
08 MAY 1993
19 MAR 1975
04 JUL 1985

26 JUN 1978
15 SEP 1982
02 OCT 1989
10 DEC 1983
25 JUL 1989

10 SEP 1992
12 JUL 1983

01 MAY 1984
13 JAN 1983

31 MAY 1977
11 MAY 1978

Registration

01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013
01 JUN 2013

Citizenship Date of Birth

CZE
CZE
CZE

04 MAR 1959
05 OCT 1981
10 NOV 1964

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

Forward

Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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